
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

36 
37 
41 
20 

1921 
1 

38 
18 
44 
13 
15 
9 

Name 

Oscar AUGUSTO 
JOEL 
Romulo SEHNEN 
Ory BANDEIRA 
Michelson / Gustavo 
Daniel VIEIRA 
Renato ALEX 
Junior PICCOLI 
Fernando MELCHIOR 
Jair VARGAS 
Natanael FRAGA 
Rafael ULQUIM 

Class 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

INICIANTES 

Best Tm 

1:44.506 

1:45.465 

1:46.035 

1:50.778 

1:51.017 

1:51.216 

1:51.840 

1:55.118 

1:55.481 

1:56.726 

1:59.003 

2:01.429 

Diff 

0.959 

1.529 

6.272 

6.511 

6.710 

7.334 

10.612 

10.975 

12.220 

14.497 

16.923 

Gap 

0.959 

0.570 

4.743 

0.239 

0.199 

0.624 

3.278 

0.363 

1.245 

2.277 

2.426 

In Lap 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

3 

Best Speed 

121,635 

120,529 

119,881 

114,748 

114,501 

114,297 

113,659 

110,422 

110,075 

108,901 

106,817 

104,683 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

2nd Best 

1:47.065 

1:48.007 

1:46.377 

1:51.860 

1:52.673 

1:53.488 

1:51.937 

1:55.299 

1:55.509 

1:59.633 

2:01.219 

2:02.431 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Fast Lap 

Treino 3 INICIANTES 

Practice started at 10:46:49 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

29/09/2019 10:45 


